
Basic information

2024/2045(IMM)

IMM - Members' immunity

Procedure completed

Request for the waiver of the immunity of Adam Bielan

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Key events

Date Event Reference Summary

18/02/2025 Vote in committee

24/02/2025 Committee report tabled for plenary A10-0015/2025

11/03/2025 Decision by Parliament T10-0021/2025 Summary

11/03/2025 Results of vote in Parliament

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-10-2025-0015_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-10-2025-0021_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1806474
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/PV-10-2025-03-11-VOT_EN.html?item=1

